2 o
LLNu»!']u‘lJ‘WI']‘N']uVI']\l‘lJ

Ny

NUUARINg

Sudau (Hwnaidod)
[Jutdan (Hwlszan)

SUALAUNU

AADLILLNLL
fnldwan

AAEe
fassudlag

AWAINU

aaafiaai

Nu Nuusm s lu

5,738,280
1,879,920
3,858,360
1,669,000
210,000
904,000
310,000
245,000
48,400
48,400
7MW 7,455,680

URUNUMIFAaNNsEUMe Ty

U

NUUARINg

PJudou (Hwdszdn)

SUenLiuaU

fnldmon
AAEa

JURUANUU

HUaANLLL

N 41uﬂaqﬁu§nﬂ12v!at":au
uazIzIudndsy

164,160

164,160

495,000

425,000

70,000

20,000

20,000

T 679,160

TWIWMNHULLAZIUT NG
AEMIUZINTE UG ILAL N TAUA
gunalws . Jawdanwus

ULIATUAT

1,547,120
0
1,547,120
402,000
72,000
220,000
110,000

0

18,000
18,000
1,967,120

I

164,160
164,160
495,000
425,000
70,000
20,000
20,000
679,160

7,285,400
1,879,920
5,405,480
2,071,000
282,000
1,124,000
420,000
245,000
66,400
66,400
9,422,800



LHUNUM AN

Ny

SJUUARING
Sutdan (Hwlszan)
quenfiuau
APBULNY
¢ Ldimoaw
AINA
mssudlng
QURINU
aMaINUn
JURUANUU
HUANLL

LAUNIURIDIIURD

Ny

SquENiuU
¢ L

JURUIANUU
HUIAUUL

BRUNUSNONRNLA T

Ny

JUUARING
[uwdau (Hwlazan)
Juaiuu
AADLILLNLL
¢ Life
AIRa

NU

TN

NU

I

)

I

a o o [v3
NUUI T oo
MIFANE

504,960
504,960
224,000
45,000
99,000
80,000
0

2,500
2,500

0

0
731,460

NUUIM IR IURVIES
NMUFAIBIIUFAVDU

399,000
399,000
150,000
150,000
549,000

a o a o
NUUSi s s
faNsaIIEH

823,000
823,000
268,000
98,000
110,000
60,000
1,091,000

NUTZAUNDUIBLIIULLRE
Uazandns

NH

T

600,840
600,840
1,404,720
20,000
769,600
579,120
36,000
116,200
116,200
804,000
804,000
2,925,760

399,000
399,000
150,000
150,000
549,000

823,000
823,000
268,000
98,000
110,000
60,000
1,091,000

NH

1,105,800
1,105,800
1,628,720
65,000
868,600
659,120
36,000
118,700
118,700
804,000
804,000
3,657,220



LAUNUIQUSURS TN T

a o o [v3
| Nuuiman ifendu

ol LAVZLRS TN
JUUARINT 1,363,500
Sutdan (Hwlszan) 1,363,500
Jueiiuanu 1,148,200
AADULLNLL 58,000
¢ ldiman 650,200
AINA 440,000
JUAINU 0
AAuIAzRIRaR Y 0
T 2,511,700

UNUNURS N NHLITNL T DN T

au | utasiuiessiusun

il anudnudannau
JuauuU 90,000
¢ Lot 90,000
T 90,000

BAUNUM SARUIINUS T IHUAZTUNUINS

U NUMRUIRIUETINYIY

QU &u
Juaniunu 20,000
o 20,000
JURUIANUU 10,000
NUIANUL 10,000
W 30,000
LRUUN SN
au | Nusudnvunaahuag
i thls
Juaiuanu 110,000
¢ ldiman 100,000
AIRA 10,000

W 110,000

u Invhouu

0

0

150,000

0

150,000

0
2,858,620
2,858,620
3,008,620

T

90,000
90,000
90,000

I

20,000
20,000
10,000
10,000
30,000

I

110,000
100,000

10,000
110,000

umiavezyadauuazia

Ufina

261,360
261,360
880,100
0

610,100
270,000

0

0
1,141,460

N

1,624,860
1,624,860
2,178,300
58,000
1,410,300
710,000
2,858,620
2,858,620
6,661,780



BAUNTUNDNAN

N1
Ny u

NUNRN
JUNAN
N

NUna

11,013,040
11,013,040
11,013,040

NH

11,013,040
11,013,040
11,013,040



